
                               Dick McKichan Platteville Invitational
                     University of Wisconsin-Platteville Veterans Memorial Park
                                       Platteville, Wisconsin
                                         September 30, 2023
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Girls' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                             Div  Time    Pace     
  ===== ====  ============================= ==  ================================ ===  ======= ===== 
      1 9216  Ellie Robinson                11  Dodgeville/Mineral Point         L    18:33.7  5:59 
      2 9063  Adalee Berget                 10  Darlington                       S    18:58.4  6:07 
      3 9933  Ruah Franzmann-Simmert         9  Tri State Homeschool             S    19:28.2  6:16 
      4 9517  Willa Vigliotta                9  Mount Horeb                      L    19:37.5  6:19 
      5 9881  Hanna Martensen               12  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton    L    19:37.9  6:20 
      6 9427  Hannah Hallick                12  Madison Country Day              S    20:24.5  6:35 
      7 9476  Mary McKenzie                 10  Monroe                           L    20:26.0  6:35 
      8 9827  Charlotte Gregg               10  Sauk Prairie                     L    20:30.5  6:37 
      9 9093  Raquel Reuter                 12  Darlington                       S    20:32.3  6:37 
     10 9555  Molly Olson                   10  New Glarus/Monticello            S    20:32.4  6:37 
     11 9194  Payton Christopher             9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point         L    20:47.3  6:42 
     12 9982  Tera Commodore                 9  Union Grove                      L    20:49.9  6:43 
     13 9225  Grace Wersal                  12  Dodgeville/Mineral Point         L    20:53.6  6:44 
     14 9939  Kate Pronschinske              9  Tri State Homeschool             S    20:54.7  6:44 
     15 9018  Kalena Riemer                 12  Brodhead/Juda                    S    20:57.2  6:45 
     16   87  Mady Hefty                    10  Whitewater                       L    20:59.1  6:46 
     17 9984  Ashley Lamers                 11  Union Grove                      L    21:05.8  6:48 
     18 9546  Melanie Fink                  12  New Glarus/Monticello            S    21:07.2  6:48 
     19 9279  Jer'Novia Hermanson           11  Evansville                       L    21:08.4  6:49 
     20 9368  Katie Murphy                   9  Lancaster                        S    21:10.6  6:49 
     21 9277  Rosemary Gallagher            12  Evansville                       L    21:14.4  6:51 
     22 9987  Alyssa Simpson                10  Union Grove                      L    21:16.9  6:51 
     23 9219  Regan Schuette                12  Dodgeville/Mineral Point         L    21:21.6  6:53 
     24 9445  Bailey Wagner                 10  McFarland                        L    21:24.4  6:54 
     25 9552  Lily Maynard                  12  New Glarus/Monticello            S    21:24.7  6:54 
     26 9983  Abby Johnson                  10  Union Grove                      L    21:24.9  6:54 
     27 9833  Savannah Liegel                9  Sauk Prairie                     L    21:25.1  6:54 
     28 9199  Lilly Houtakker                9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point         L    21:27.0  6:55 
     29 8966  Ava Ahnen                     12  Albany                           S    21:27.4  6:55 
     30 9820  Evelyn Bahe                    9  Sauk Prairie                     L    21:29.0  6:55 
     31 8996  Alora Spiegel                 12  Belleville                       S    21:30.4  6:56 
     32 9759  Brielle Grant                  9  River Valley                     S    21:33.9  6:57 
     33 9204  Abbey Ludwig                  11  Dodgeville/Mineral Point         L    21:39.0  6:59 
     34 9104  Brianna Vazquez                9  Darlington                       S    21:39.1  6:59 
     35 9554  Lucy Melvin                   12  New Glarus/Monticello            S    21:43.6  7:00 
     36 9986  Karlie Peterson                9  Union Grove                      L    21:48.0  7:01 
     37 9985  Brooklyn Lamers               12  Union Grove                      L    21:48.1  7:02 
     38 9826  Catherine Gregg               12  Sauk Prairie                     L    21:53.8  7:03 
     39 9549  Emma Martinson                12  New Glarus/Monticello            S    21:54.8  7:04 
     40 9438  Alexis Charbonneau            10  McFarland                        L    21:55.4  7:04 
     41 9373  Mallory Olmstead              12  Lancaster                        S    22:02.3  7:06 
     42 9382  Carley Vesperman              11  Lancaster                        S    22:03.6  7:07 
     43   86  Athena Soto                   11  Whitewater                       L    22:06.2  7:07 
     44 9371  Kylie Olmstead                10  Lancaster                        S    22:09.9  7:09 
     45 9613  Allison DeBuhr                11  Platteville                      L    22:10.9  7:09 
     46 9880  Lily Hoppman                  10  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton    L    22:11.4  7:09 
     47 9413  Rylie Wilcox                  10  Lodi                             L    22:12.0  7:09 
     48 9090  Alexis Murray                 12  Darlington                       S    22:17.6  7:11 
     49 9374  Brielle Schmitz                9  Lancaster                        S    22:19.2  7:12 
     50 9166  Katelyn Stearns                9  Delavan-Darien                   L    22:22.9  7:13 
     51 9403  Zoey Bahe                      9  Lodi                             L    22:26.2  7:14 
     52 9823  Clarissa Brickl               10  Sauk Prairie                     L    22:27.4  7:14 
     53 9515  Kayman Sutter                 12  Mount Horeb                      L    22:27.7  7:14 
     54 9010  Madilyn Arnold                10  Brodhead/Juda                    S    22:28.4  7:14 
     55 9352  Macie Galle                   11  Lancaster                        S    22:28.4  7:14 
     56 9473  Maryella Green                 9  Monroe                           L    22:29.8  7:15 
     57 9705  Julia Rohweder                10  Reedsburg Area                   L    22:30.9  7:15 
     58 9477  Ximena Miranda                12  Monroe                           L    22:45.3  7:20 
     59 9997  Carley Boudreau               11  Whitewater                       L    22:46.0  7:20 
     60 9620  Josie Yurs                    12  Platteville                      L    22:47.6  7:21 
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     61 9470  Jadyn Elgin                   12  Monroe                           L    22:48.3  7:21 
     62   85  Nola Coburn                   11  Whitewater                       L    22:49.8  7:21 
     63 9516  Maeve TRUE                     9  Mount Horeb                      L    22:50.1  7:21 
     64 9071  Piper DePauw                  10  Darlington                       S    22:59.7  7:25 
     65 8967  Lydia Ahnen                    9  Albany                           S    23:05.3  7:26 
     66 9732  Clarisse Possen               12  Richland Center/Ithaca           L    23:05.7  7:27 
     67 9479  Lyla Ritschard                 9  Monroe                           L    23:08.8  7:28 
     68 9684  Josie Kramer                  12  Prairie du Chien                 S    23:09.2  7:28 
     69 9937  Audrey North                  12  Tri State Homeschool             S    23:09.3  7:28 
     70 9700  Trenna Curtin                  9  Reedsburg Area                   L    23:11.9  7:28 
     71 9467  Skye Dickson                  12  Monroe                           L    23:12.9  7:29 
     72 9878  Cori Atten                    12  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton    L    23:13.2  7:29 
     73 9618  Isabelle Rooney               12  Platteville                      L    23:13.7  7:29 
     74 9324  Makaya McCarthy               12  Iowa-Grant                       S    23:14.1  7:29 
     75 9410  Hallie Miller                 12  Lodi                             L    23:15.5  7:30 
     76 9688  Tannah Radloff                11  Prairie du Chien                 S    23:16.9  7:30 
     77 9429  Reagan Smith                  10  Madison Country Day              S    23:17.2  7:30 
     78 9541  Camryn Arnett                 11  New Glarus/Monticello            S    23:17.6  7:30 
     79 9364  Jenna Muench                  10  Lancaster                        S    23:18.5  7:31 
     80 9315  Meagan Cullen                 12  Iowa-Grant                       S    23:20.3  7:31 
     81 9100  Clara Solverson               10  Darlington                       S    23:21.2  7:31 
     82 9441  Elise Freeman                 12  McFarland                        L    23:22.8  7:32 
     83 9902  Rebecca Sanders                9  St. Ambrose Academy              S    23:28.7  7:34 
     84 9550  Ruth Marty                    12  New Glarus/Monticello            S    23:34.2  7:36 
     85 9824  Lainey Dillon                 11  Sauk Prairie                     L    23:34.3  7:36 
     86   56  Ellery Cobbs                   9  Wisconsin Dells                  L    23:34.9  7:36 
     87 9099  Abby Solverson                12  Darlington                       S    23:39.8  7:37 
     88   57  Caroline Schmitz               9  Wisconsin Dells                  L    23:42.5  7:38 
     89 9615  Margreta Dirks                11  Platteville                      L    23:44.8  7:39 
     90   25  Tirzah Caminiti               10  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld      S    23:49.1  7:40 
     91 9734  Rachel Waterfall               9  Richland Center/Ithaca           L    23:54.7  7:42 
     92 9981  Evelyn Clausen                10  Union Grove                      L    24:04.7  7:45 
     93 9428  Jael Smith                    10  Madison Country Day              S    24:13.3  7:48 
     94 9442  Maddie Jablonski              11  McFarland                        L    24:13.6  7:48 
     95 9503  Allie Felcyn                  11  Mount Horeb                      L    24:17.4  7:50 
     96 9707  Zoe Schroeder                 11  Reedsburg Area                   L    24:18.7  7:50 
     97 9407  Brook Endres                  12  Lodi                             L    24:22.4  7:51 
     98 9799  Cayley Carter                 10  Riverdale                        S    24:25.6  7:52 
     99 9518  Lily Wahl                     10  Mount Horeb                      L    24:26.5  7:53 
    100 9316  Amiah Fisher                  12  Iowa-Grant                       S    24:27.2  7:53 
    101 9683  Kate Gebhard                  10  Prairie du Chien                 S    24:29.5  7:53 
    102   58  Kayla Garbacz                 11  Wisconsin Dells                  L    24:32.5  7:54 
    103 9609  Ellie Brunton                  9  Platteville                      L    24:38.4  7:56 
    104 9608  Leanna Borkovec               10  Platteville                      L    24:42.9  7:58 
    105   59  Maya Michalsky                12  Wisconsin Dells                  L    24:48.1  7:59 
    106 9507  Ellie Larson                  11  Mount Horeb                      L    24:50.2  8:00 
    107 9616  Maddy Jacquinot               10  Platteville                      L    24:52.4  8:01 
    108 9289  Alyssa Tofte                  11  Evansville                       L    24:53.1  8:01 
    109 8969  Emerson Briggs                10  Albany                           S    25:01.5  8:04 
    110 9995  Ema Aranda                     9  Whitewater                       L    25:04.3  8:05 
    111 9936  Katie McGuire                  9  Tri State Homeschool             S    25:04.6  8:05 
    112 8992  Olivia Fox                    10  Belleville                       S    25:08.7  8:06 
    113 9948  Katie Snyder                  10  Tri State Homeschool             S    25:12.5  8:07 
    114 9440  Lydia Foster                   9  McFarland                        L    25:13.8  8:08 
    115 9011  Madi Brown                    11  Brodhead/Juda                    S    25:16.8  8:09 
    116 9283  Alliyah McComb                11  Evansville                       L    25:19.5  8:10 
    117 9728  Emma Hady                     12  Richland Center/Ithaca           L    25:30.5  8:13 
    118 9686  Allison Mathies               11  Prairie du Chien                 S    25:31.8  8:14 
    119 9019  Serena Santiago               10  Brodhead/Juda                    S    25:41.2  8:17 
    120   55  Jenna Garbacz                  9  Wisconsin Dells                  L    25:42.8  8:17 
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    121 9275  Irene Gallagher               10  Evansville                       L    25:45.5  8:18 
    122 9514  Katherine Straka              11  Mount Horeb                      L    25:51.0  8:20 
    123   61  Emma Landers                   9  Wisconsin Dells                  L    25:52.3  8:20 
    124 9319  Adriana Jelle                 12  Iowa-Grant                       S    25:57.2  8:22 
    125 9853  Maggie Wedig                  11  Shullsburg/Belmont               S    25:58.9  8:22 
    126 8993  Emily Gomez                   12  Belleville                       S    26:00.5  8:23 
    127 9326  Angelina Peat                 12  Iowa-Grant                       S    26:15.6  8:28 
    128 9329  Lilliana Vivian               12  Iowa-Grant                       S    26:20.8  8:29 
    129   21  Eliza Gordon                   9  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld      S    26:29.6  8:32 
    130 9795  Rylie Bearce                  11  Riverdale                        S    26:37.3  8:35 
    131 9733  Ella Stadler                   9  Richland Center/Ithaca           L    26:38.1  8:35 
    132 9996  Isabella Aranda               11  Whitewater                       L    26:44.9  8:37 
    133 9268  Saffron Blume                 10  Evansville                       L    26:45.1  8:37 
    134 9751  Emma Anding                   12  River Valley                     S    26:46.4  8:38 
    135 9879  Camryn Hendrickson            10  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton    L    26:59.1  8:42 
    136 9412  Alexis Wilcox                 12  Lodi                             L    27:02.8  8:43 
    137 9328  Rylee Stecklein               12  Iowa-Grant                       S    27:08.3  8:45 
    138   53  Marin Walker                  11  Wisconsin Dells                  L    27:11.2  8:46 
    139 9895  Anna Haun                     10  St. Ambrose Academy              S    27:11.6  8:46 
    140 9426  Emmett Greenwald              12  Madison Country Day              S    27:11.9  8:46 
    141   24  Felicity Crowe                12  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld      S    27:24.0  8:50 
    142 9883  Kalia Reichmann               10  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton    L    27:31.0  8:52 
    143 9013  Danica Dewrow                 10  Brodhead/Juda                    S    27:32.3  8:52 
    144 8997  Mallory Thompson              11  Belleville                       S    27:49.2  8:58 
    145 8991  Alice Elliott                 10  Belleville                       S    28:04.3  9:03 
    146 8973  Brynn Smith                   11  Albany                           S    28:24.0  9:09 
    147 9725  Shanice Anderson              11  Richland Center/Ithaca           L    28:32.1  9:12 
    148 9882  Emma Meneguin                 10  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton    L    28:37.9  9:13 
    149 9408  Malinaly Fernandez            10  Lodi                             L    28:39.8  9:14 
    150 9800  Megan Kruel                   10  Riverdale                        S    30:13.1  9:44 
    151 8972  Amy Schwartz                  11  Albany                           S    30:24.9  9:48 
    152 9406  Natalie Detert                10  Lodi                             L    31:03.8 10:00 
    153 9903  Hannah Thompson               12  St. Ambrose Academy              S    31:05.4 10:01 
    154 9014  Hannah Grover                 11  Brodhead/Juda                    S    31:05.5 10:01 
    155 9687  Katelyn Mathies                9  Prairie du Chien                 S    31:07.3 10:02 
    156 9772  Lucy Spahn                    11  River Valley                     S    31:41.3 10:12 
    157 9690  Autumn Ziegler                 9  Prairie du Chien                 S    32:52.8 10:35 
    158 9016  Nicole Miller                 12  Brodhead/Juda                    S    32:56.2 10:37 
    159 9852  Allie Walker                  11  Shullsburg/Belmont               S    35:33.7 11:27 
    160 9801  Riley Leath                   10  Riverdale                        S    36:50.7 11:52 
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 9216  Ellie Robinson                11  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       18:33.7  5:59 
      2    2 9517  Willa Vigliotta                9  Mount Horeb                    19:37.5  6:19 
      3    3 9881  Hanna Martensen               12  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  19:37.9  6:20 
      4    4 9476  Mary McKenzie                 10  Monroe                         20:26.0  6:35 
      5    5 9827  Charlotte Gregg               10  Sauk Prairie                   20:30.5  6:37 
      6    6 9194  Payton Christopher             9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       20:47.3  6:42 
      7    7 9982  Tera Commodore                 9  Union Grove                    20:49.9  6:43 
      8    8 9225  Grace Wersal                  12  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       20:53.6  6:44 
      9    9   87  Mady Hefty                    10  Whitewater                     20:59.1  6:46 
     10   10 9984  Ashley Lamers                 11  Union Grove                    21:05.8  6:48 
     11   11 9279  Jer'Novia Hermanson           11  Evansville                     21:08.4  6:49 
     12   12 9277  Rosemary Gallagher            12  Evansville                     21:14.4  6:51 
     13   13 9987  Alyssa Simpson                10  Union Grove                    21:16.9  6:51 
     14   14 9219  Regan Schuette                12  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       21:21.6  6:53 
     15   15 9445  Bailey Wagner                 10  McFarland                      21:24.4  6:54 
     16   16 9983  Abby Johnson                  10  Union Grove                    21:24.9  6:54 
     17   17 9833  Savannah Liegel                9  Sauk Prairie                   21:25.1  6:54 
     18   18 9199  Lilly Houtakker                9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       21:27.0  6:55 
     19   19 9820  Evelyn Bahe                    9  Sauk Prairie                   21:29.0  6:55 
     20   20 9204  Abbey Ludwig                  11  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       21:39.0  6:59 
     21   21 9986  Karlie Peterson                9  Union Grove                    21:48.0  7:01 
     22   22 9985  Brooklyn Lamers               12  Union Grove                    21:48.1  7:02 
     23   23 9826  Catherine Gregg               12  Sauk Prairie                   21:53.8  7:03 
     24   24 9438  Alexis Charbonneau            10  McFarland                      21:55.4  7:04 
     25   25   86  Athena Soto                   11  Whitewater                     22:06.2  7:07 
     26   26 9613  Allison DeBuhr                11  Platteville                    22:10.9  7:09 
     27   27 9880  Lily Hoppman                  10  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  22:11.4  7:09 
     28   28 9413  Rylie Wilcox                  10  Lodi                           22:12.0  7:09 
     29      9166  Katelyn Stearns                9  Delavan-Darien                 22:22.9  7:13 
     30   29 9403  Zoey Bahe                      9  Lodi                           22:26.2  7:14 
     31   30 9823  Clarissa Brickl               10  Sauk Prairie                   22:27.4  7:14 
     32   31 9515  Kayman Sutter                 12  Mount Horeb                    22:27.7  7:14 
     33   32 9473  Maryella Green                 9  Monroe                         22:29.8  7:15 
     34      9705  Julia Rohweder                10  Reedsburg Area                 22:30.9  7:15 
     35   33 9477  Ximena Miranda                12  Monroe                         22:45.3  7:20 
     36   34 9997  Carley Boudreau               11  Whitewater                     22:46.0  7:20 
     37   35 9620  Josie Yurs                    12  Platteville                    22:47.6  7:21 
     38   36 9470  Jadyn Elgin                   12  Monroe                         22:48.3  7:21 
     39   37   85  Nola Coburn                   11  Whitewater                     22:49.8  7:21 
     40   38 9516  Maeve TRUE                     9  Mount Horeb                    22:50.1  7:21 
     41   39 9732  Clarisse Possen               12  Richland Center/Ithaca         23:05.7  7:27 
     42   40 9479  Lyla Ritschard                 9  Monroe                         23:08.8  7:28 
     43      9700  Trenna Curtin                  9  Reedsburg Area                 23:11.9  7:28 
     44   41 9467  Skye Dickson                  12  Monroe                         23:12.9  7:29 
     45   42 9878  Cori Atten                    12  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  23:13.2  7:29 
     46   43 9618  Isabelle Rooney               12  Platteville                    23:13.7  7:29 
     47   44 9410  Hallie Miller                 12  Lodi                           23:15.5  7:30 
     48   45 9441  Elise Freeman                 12  McFarland                      23:22.8  7:32 
     49   46 9824  Lainey Dillon                 11  Sauk Prairie                   23:34.3  7:36 
     50   47   56  Ellery Cobbs                   9  Wisconsin Dells                23:34.9  7:36 
     51   48   57  Caroline Schmitz               9  Wisconsin Dells                23:42.5  7:38 
     52   49 9615  Margreta Dirks                11  Platteville                    23:44.8  7:39 
     53   50 9734  Rachel Waterfall               9  Richland Center/Ithaca         23:54.7  7:42 
     54   51 9981  Evelyn Clausen                10  Union Grove                    24:04.7  7:45 
     55   52 9442  Maddie Jablonski              11  McFarland                      24:13.6  7:48 
     56   53 9503  Allie Felcyn                  11  Mount Horeb                    24:17.4  7:50 
     57      9707  Zoe Schroeder                 11  Reedsburg Area                 24:18.7  7:50 
     58   54 9407  Brook Endres                  12  Lodi                           24:22.4  7:51 
     59   55 9518  Lily Wahl                     10  Mount Horeb                    24:26.5  7:53 
     60   56   58  Kayla Garbacz                 11  Wisconsin Dells                24:32.5  7:54 
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     61   57 9609  Ellie Brunton                  9  Platteville                    24:38.4  7:56 
     62   58 9608  Leanna Borkovec               10  Platteville                    24:42.9  7:58 
     63   59   59  Maya Michalsky                12  Wisconsin Dells                24:48.1  7:59 
     64   60 9507  Ellie Larson                  11  Mount Horeb                    24:50.2  8:00 
     65   61 9616  Maddy Jacquinot               10  Platteville                    24:52.4  8:01 
     66   62 9289  Alyssa Tofte                  11  Evansville                     24:53.1  8:01 
     67   63 9995  Ema Aranda                     9  Whitewater                     25:04.3  8:05 
     68   64 9440  Lydia Foster                   9  McFarland                      25:13.8  8:08 
     69   65 9283  Alliyah McComb                11  Evansville                     25:19.5  8:10 
     70   66 9728  Emma Hady                     12  Richland Center/Ithaca         25:30.5  8:13 
     71   67   55  Jenna Garbacz                  9  Wisconsin Dells                25:42.8  8:17 
     72   68 9275  Irene Gallagher               10  Evansville                     25:45.5  8:18 
     73   69 9514  Katherine Straka              11  Mount Horeb                    25:51.0  8:20 
     74   70   61  Emma Landers                   9  Wisconsin Dells                25:52.3  8:20 
     75   71 9733  Ella Stadler                   9  Richland Center/Ithaca         26:38.1  8:35 
     76   72 9996  Isabella Aranda               11  Whitewater                     26:44.9  8:37 
     77   73 9268  Saffron Blume                 10  Evansville                     26:45.1  8:37 
     78   74 9879  Camryn Hendrickson            10  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  26:59.1  8:42 
     79   75 9412  Alexis Wilcox                 12  Lodi                           27:02.8  8:43 
     80   76   53  Marin Walker                  11  Wisconsin Dells                27:11.2  8:46 
     81   77 9883  Kalia Reichmann               10  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  27:31.0  8:52 
     82   78 9725  Shanice Anderson              11  Richland Center/Ithaca         28:32.1  9:12 
     83   79 9882  Emma Meneguin                 10  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  28:37.9  9:13 
     84   80 9408  Malinaly Fernandez            10  Lodi                           28:39.8  9:14 
     85   81 9406  Natalie Detert                10  Lodi                           31:03.8 10:00 
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                          **** Girls' Varsity Large School Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    47  Dodgeville/Mineral Point                   (20:36.7  103:03.2 2:53.3)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Ellie Robinson            11 18:33.7
       2      6  Payton Christopher         9 20:47.3
       3      8  Grace Wersal              12 20:53.6
       4     14  Regan Schuette            12 21:21.6
       5     18  Lilly Houtakker            9 21:27.0
       6   ( 20) Abbey Ludwig              11 21:39.0

       2.    67  Union Grove                                (21:17.1  106:25.5 0:58.1)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Tera Commodore             9 20:49.9
       2     10  Ashley Lamers             11 21:05.8
       3     13  Alyssa Simpson            10 21:16.9
       4     16  Abby Johnson              10 21:24.9
       5     21  Karlie Peterson            9 21:48.0
       6   ( 22) Brooklyn Lamers           12 21:48.1
       7   ( 51) Evelyn Clausen            10 24:04.7

       3.    94  Sauk Prairie                               (21:33.2  107:45.8 1:56.9)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Charlotte Gregg           10 20:30.5
       2     17  Savannah Liegel            9 21:25.1
       3     19  Evelyn Bahe                9 21:29.0
       4     23  Catherine Gregg           12 21:53.8
       5     30  Clarissa Brickl           10 22:27.4
       6   ( 46) Lainey Dillon             11 23:34.3

       4.   145  Monroe                                     (22:19.7  111:38.2 2:42.8)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Mary McKenzie             10 20:26.0
       2     32  Maryella Green             9 22:29.8
       3     33  Ximena Miranda            12 22:45.3
       4     36  Jadyn Elgin               12 22:48.3
       5     40  Lyla Ritschard             9 23:08.8
       6   ( 41) Skye Dickson              12 23:12.9

       5.   168  Whitewater                                 (22:45.1  113:45.4 4:05.2)
     ====================================================
       1      9  Mady Hefty                10 20:59.1
       2     25  Athena Soto               11 22:06.2
       3     34  Carley Boudreau           11 22:46.0
       4     37  Nola Coburn               11 22:49.8
       5     63  Ema Aranda                 9 25:04.3
       6   ( 72) Isabella Aranda           11 26:44.9

       6.   179  Mount Horeb                                (22:43.9  113:39.2 4:49.0)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Willa Vigliotta            9 19:37.5
       2     31  Kayman Sutter             12 22:27.7
       3     38  Maeve TRUE                 9 22:50.1
       4     53  Allie Felcyn              11 24:17.4
       5     55  Lily Wahl                 10 24:26.5
       6   ( 60) Ellie Larson              11 24:50.2
       7   ( 69) Katherine Straka          11 25:51.0
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       7.   200  McFarland                                  (23:14.0  116:10.0 3:49.4)
     ====================================================
       1     15  Bailey Wagner             10 21:24.4
       2     24  Alexis Charbonneau        10 21:55.4
       3     45  Elise Freeman             12 23:22.8
       4     52  Maddie Jablonski          11 24:13.6
       5     64  Lydia Foster               9 25:13.8

       8.   210  Platteville                                (23:19.1  116:35.4 2:27.5)
     ====================================================
       1     26  Allison DeBuhr            11 22:10.9
       2     35  Josie Yurs                12 22:47.6
       3     43  Isabelle Rooney           12 23:13.7
       4     49  Margreta Dirks            11 23:44.8
       5     57  Ellie Brunton              9 24:38.4
       6   ( 58) Leanna Borkovec           10 24:42.9
       7   ( 61) Maddy Jacquinot           10 24:52.4

       9.   218  Evansville                                 (23:40.2  118:20.9 4:37.1)
     ====================================================
       1     11  Jer'Novia Hermanson       11 21:08.4
       2     12  Rosemary Gallagher        12 21:14.4
       3     62  Alyssa Tofte              11 24:53.1
       4     65  Alliyah McComb            11 25:19.5
       5     68  Irene Gallagher           10 25:45.5
       6   ( 73) Saffron Blume             10 26:45.1

      10.   223  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton              (23:54.6  119:32.6 7:53.1)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Hanna Martensen           12 19:37.9
       2     27  Lily Hoppman              10 22:11.4
       3     42  Cori Atten                12 23:13.2
       4     74  Camryn Hendrickson        10 26:59.1
       5     77  Kalia Reichmann           10 27:31.0
       6   ( 79) Emma Meneguin             10 28:37.9

      11.   230  Lodi                                       (23:51.8  119:18.9 4:50.8)
     ====================================================
       1     28  Rylie Wilcox              10 22:12.0
       2     29  Zoey Bahe                  9 22:26.2
       3     44  Hallie Miller             12 23:15.5
       4     54  Brook Endres              12 24:22.4
       5     75  Alexis Wilcox             12 27:02.8
       6   ( 80) Malinaly Fernandez        10 28:39.8
       7   ( 81) Natalie Detert            10 31:03.8

      12.   277  Wisconsin Dells                            (24:28.2  122:20.8 2:07.9)
     ====================================================
       1     47  Ellery Cobbs               9 23:34.9
       2     48  Caroline Schmitz           9 23:42.5
       3     56  Kayla Garbacz             11 24:32.5
       4     59  Maya Michalsky            12 24:48.1
       5     67  Jenna Garbacz              9 25:42.8
       6   ( 70) Emma Landers               9 25:52.3
       7   ( 76) Marin Walker              11 27:11.2
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      13.   304  Richland Center/Ithaca                     (25:32.3  127:41.1 5:26.4)
     ====================================================
       1     39  Clarisse Possen           12 23:05.7
       2     50  Rachel Waterfall           9 23:54.7
       3     66  Emma Hady                 12 25:30.5
       4     71  Ella Stadler               9 26:38.1
       5     78  Shanice Anderson          11 28:32.1
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 9063  Adalee Berget                 10  Darlington                     18:58.4  6:07 
      2    2 9933  Ruah Franzmann-Simmert         9  Tri State Homeschool           19:28.2  6:16 
      3      9427  Hannah Hallick                12  Madison Country Day            20:24.5  6:35 
      4    3 9093  Raquel Reuter                 12  Darlington                     20:32.3  6:37 
      5    4 9555  Molly Olson                   10  New Glarus/Monticello          20:32.4  6:37 
      6    5 9939  Kate Pronschinske              9  Tri State Homeschool           20:54.7  6:44 
      7    6 9018  Kalena Riemer                 12  Brodhead/Juda                  20:57.2  6:45 
      8    7 9546  Melanie Fink                  12  New Glarus/Monticello          21:07.2  6:48 
      9    8 9368  Katie Murphy                   9  Lancaster                      21:10.6  6:49 
     10    9 9552  Lily Maynard                  12  New Glarus/Monticello          21:24.7  6:54 
     11   10 8966  Ava Ahnen                     12  Albany                         21:27.4  6:55 
     12   11 8996  Alora Spiegel                 12  Belleville                     21:30.4  6:56 
     13      9759  Brielle Grant                  9  River Valley                   21:33.9  6:57 
     14   12 9104  Brianna Vazquez                9  Darlington                     21:39.1  6:59 
     15   13 9554  Lucy Melvin                   12  New Glarus/Monticello          21:43.6  7:00 
     16   14 9549  Emma Martinson                12  New Glarus/Monticello          21:54.8  7:04 
     17   15 9373  Mallory Olmstead              12  Lancaster                      22:02.3  7:06 
     18   16 9382  Carley Vesperman              11  Lancaster                      22:03.6  7:07 
     19   17 9371  Kylie Olmstead                10  Lancaster                      22:09.9  7:09 
     20   18 9090  Alexis Murray                 12  Darlington                     22:17.6  7:11 
     21   19 9374  Brielle Schmitz                9  Lancaster                      22:19.2  7:12 
     22   20 9010  Madilyn Arnold                10  Brodhead/Juda                  22:28.4  7:14 
     23   21 9352  Macie Galle                   11  Lancaster                      22:28.4  7:14 
     24   22 9071  Piper DePauw                  10  Darlington                     22:59.7  7:25 
     25   23 8967  Lydia Ahnen                    9  Albany                         23:05.3  7:26 
     26   24 9684  Josie Kramer                  12  Prairie du Chien               23:09.2  7:28 
     27   25 9937  Audrey North                  12  Tri State Homeschool           23:09.3  7:28 
     28   26 9324  Makaya McCarthy               12  Iowa-Grant                     23:14.1  7:29 
     29   27 9688  Tannah Radloff                11  Prairie du Chien               23:16.9  7:30 
     30      9429  Reagan Smith                  10  Madison Country Day            23:17.2  7:30 
     31   28 9541  Camryn Arnett                 11  New Glarus/Monticello          23:17.6  7:30 
     32   29 9364  Jenna Muench                  10  Lancaster                      23:18.5  7:31 
     33   30 9315  Meagan Cullen                 12  Iowa-Grant                     23:20.3  7:31 
     34   31 9100  Clara Solverson               10  Darlington                     23:21.2  7:31 
     35      9902  Rebecca Sanders                9  St. Ambrose Academy            23:28.7  7:34 
     36   32 9550  Ruth Marty                    12  New Glarus/Monticello          23:34.2  7:36 
     37   33 9099  Abby Solverson                12  Darlington                     23:39.8  7:37 
     38        25  Tirzah Caminiti               10  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    23:49.1  7:40 
     39      9428  Jael Smith                    10  Madison Country Day            24:13.3  7:48 
     40      9799  Cayley Carter                 10  Riverdale                      24:25.6  7:52 
     41   34 9316  Amiah Fisher                  12  Iowa-Grant                     24:27.2  7:53 
     42   35 9683  Kate Gebhard                  10  Prairie du Chien               24:29.5  7:53 
     43   36 8969  Emerson Briggs                10  Albany                         25:01.5  8:04 
     44   37 9936  Katie McGuire                  9  Tri State Homeschool           25:04.6  8:05 
     45   38 8992  Olivia Fox                    10  Belleville                     25:08.7  8:06 
     46   39 9948  Katie Snyder                  10  Tri State Homeschool           25:12.5  8:07 
     47   40 9011  Madi Brown                    11  Brodhead/Juda                  25:16.8  8:09 
     48   41 9686  Allison Mathies               11  Prairie du Chien               25:31.8  8:14 
     49   42 9019  Serena Santiago               10  Brodhead/Juda                  25:41.2  8:17 
     50   43 9319  Adriana Jelle                 12  Iowa-Grant                     25:57.2  8:22 
     51      9853  Maggie Wedig                  11  Shullsburg/Belmont             25:58.9  8:22 
     52   44 8993  Emily Gomez                   12  Belleville                     26:00.5  8:23 
     53   45 9326  Angelina Peat                 12  Iowa-Grant                     26:15.6  8:28 
     54   46 9329  Lilliana Vivian               12  Iowa-Grant                     26:20.8  8:29 
     55        21  Eliza Gordon                   9  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    26:29.6  8:32 
     56      9795  Rylie Bearce                  11  Riverdale                      26:37.3  8:35 
     57      9751  Emma Anding                   12  River Valley                   26:46.4  8:38 
     58   47 9328  Rylee Stecklein               12  Iowa-Grant                     27:08.3  8:45 
     59      9895  Anna Haun                     10  St. Ambrose Academy            27:11.6  8:46 
     60      9426  Emmett Greenwald              12  Madison Country Day            27:11.9  8:46 
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61        24  Felicity Crowe                12  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    27:24.0  8:50 
     62   48 9013  Danica Dewrow                 10  Brodhead/Juda                  27:32.3  8:52 
     63   49 8997  Mallory Thompson              11  Belleville                     27:49.2  8:58 
     64   50 8991  Alice Elliott                 10  Belleville                     28:04.3  9:03 
     65   51 8973  Brynn Smith                   11  Albany                         28:24.0  9:09 
     66      9800  Megan Kruel                   10  Riverdale                      30:13.1  9:44 
     67   52 8972  Amy Schwartz                  11  Albany                         30:24.9  9:48 
     68      9903  Hannah Thompson               12  St. Ambrose Academy            31:05.4 10:01 
     69   53 9014  Hannah Grover                 11  Brodhead/Juda                  31:05.5 10:01 
     70   54 9687  Katelyn Mathies                9  Prairie du Chien               31:07.3 10:02 
     71      9772  Lucy Spahn                    11  River Valley                   31:41.3 10:12 
     72   55 9690  Autumn Ziegler                 9  Prairie du Chien               32:52.8 10:35 
     73   56 9016  Nicole Miller                 12  Brodhead/Juda                  32:56.2 10:37 
     74      9852  Allie Walker                  11  Shullsburg/Belmont             35:33.7 11:27 
     75      9801  Riley Leath                   10  Riverdale                      36:50.7 11:52 
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       1.    47  New Glarus/Monticello                      (21:20.6  106:42.7 1:22.4)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Molly Olson               10 20:32.4
       2      7  Melanie Fink              12 21:07.2
       3      9  Lily Maynard              12 21:24.7
       4     13  Lucy Melvin               12 21:43.6
       5     14  Emma Martinson            12 21:54.8
       6   ( 28) Camryn Arnett             11 23:17.6
       7   ( 32) Ruth Marty                12 23:34.2

       2.    56  Darlington                                 (21:17.5  106:27.1 4:01.3)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Adalee Berget             10 18:58.4
       2      3  Raquel Reuter             12 20:32.3
       3     12  Brianna Vazquez            9 21:39.1
       4     18  Alexis Murray             12 22:17.6
       5     22  Piper DePauw              10 22:59.7
       6   ( 31) Clara Solverson           10 23:21.2
       7   ( 33) Abby Solverson            12 23:39.8

       3.    75  Lancaster                                  (21:57.2  109:45.6 1:08.6)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Katie Murphy               9 21:10.6
       2     15  Mallory Olmstead          12 22:02.3
       3     16  Carley Vesperman          11 22:03.6
       4     17  Kylie Olmstead            10 22:09.9
       5     19  Brielle Schmitz            9 22:19.2
       6   ( 21) Macie Galle               11 22:28.4
       7   ( 29) Jenna Muench              10 23:18.5

       4.   108  Tri State Homeschool                       (22:45.9  113:49.3 5:44.3)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Ruah Franzmann-Simmert     9 19:28.2
       2      5  Kate Pronschinske          9 20:54.7
       3     25  Audrey North              12 23:09.3
       4     37  Katie McGuire              9 25:04.6
       5     39  Katie Snyder              10 25:12.5

       5.   156  Brodhead/Juda                              (24:23.2  121:55.9 6:35.1)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Kalena Riemer             12 20:57.2
       2     20  Madilyn Arnold            10 22:28.4
       3     40  Madi Brown                11 25:16.8
       4     42  Serena Santiago           10 25:41.2
       5     48  Danica Dewrow             10 27:32.3
       6   ( 53) Hannah Grover             11 31:05.5
       7   ( 56) Nicole Miller             12 32:56.2

       6.   172  Albany                                     (25:40.7  128:23.1 8:57.5)
     ====================================================
       1     10  Ava Ahnen                 12 21:27.4
       2     23  Lydia Ahnen                9 23:05.3
       3     36  Emerson Briggs            10 25:01.5
       4     51  Brynn Smith               11 28:24.0
       5     52  Amy Schwartz              11 30:24.9
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       7.   178  Iowa-Grant                                 (24:38.9  123:14.4 3:01.5)
     ====================================================
       1     26  Makaya McCarthy           12 23:14.1
       2     30  Meagan Cullen             12 23:20.3
       3     34  Amiah Fisher              12 24:27.2
       4     43  Adriana Jelle             12 25:57.2
       5     45  Angelina Peat             12 26:15.6
       6   ( 46) Lilliana Vivian           12 26:20.8
       7   ( 47) Rylee Stecklein           12 27:08.3

       8.   181  Prairie du Chien                           (25:31.0  127:34.7 7:58.1)
     ====================================================
       1     24  Josie Kramer              12 23:09.2
       2     27  Tannah Radloff            11 23:16.9
       3     35  Kate Gebhard              10 24:29.5
       4     41  Allison Mathies           11 25:31.8
       5     54  Katelyn Mathies            9 31:07.3
       6   ( 55) Autumn Ziegler             9 32:52.8

       9.   192  Belleville                                 (25:42.7  128:33.1 6:33.9)
     ====================================================
       1     11  Alora Spiegel             12 21:30.4
       2     38  Olivia Fox                10 25:08.7
       3     44  Emily Gomez               12 26:00.5
       4     49  Mallory Thompson          11 27:49.2
       5     50  Alice Elliott             10 28:04.3
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 9193  Addison Christopher           11  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       22:12.8  7:09 
      2    2 9224  Brienna Wasley                10  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       22:48.5  7:21 
      3    3 9831  Kylie Hutchins                10  Sauk Prairie                   23:35.5  7:36 
      4    4 9077  Shayla Gould                  12  Darlington                     23:50.0  7:41 
      5    5 9821  Lexi Been                     12  Sauk Prairie                   23:51.7  7:41 
      6      9706  Chloe Roloff                   9  Reedsburg Area                 24:12.5  7:48 
      7    6 9206  Ava McDonald                  11  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       24:15.7  7:49 
      8    7 9469  Althea Eckdhal                 9  Monroe                         24:16.4  7:49 
      9    8 9542  Abigail Biank                 11  New Glarus/Monticello          24:29.2  7:53 
     10    9 9197  Chloe Eastman                  9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       24:32.3  7:54 
     11   10 9218  Faye Schuette                  9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       24:32.7  7:55 
     12   11 9544  Kaylie Clark                  11  New Glarus/Monticello          24:34.7  7:55 
     13   12 9480  Reaghan Schmelzer             11  Monroe                         24:45.6  7:59 
     14   13 9365  Leah Muench                   12  Lancaster                      24:57.6  8:03 
     15      9153  Sadie Venner                  10  De Soto                        25:00.8  8:04 
     16   14 9829  Elena Homar                   12  Sauk Prairie                   25:01.4  8:04 
     17   15 9198  Emma Giddings                 10  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       25:03.6  8:04 
     18   16 9200  Ava Hying                     11  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       25:11.8  8:07 
     19   17 9471  Carla Genath                  11  Monroe                         25:12.7  8:07 
     20   18 9557  Ella Skidmore                 11  New Glarus/Monticello          25:16.3  8:09 
     21   19 9070  Addison DePauw                12  Darlington                     25:20.9  8:10 
     22      9290  Lilian Von Allmen              9  Evansville                     25:25.5  8:12 
     23      9214  Elodie Regnier                12  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       25:27.3  8:12 
     24   20 9101  Austia Stauffacher             9  Darlington                     25:28.5  8:12 
     25   21 9828  Sophia Hanson                  9  Sauk Prairie                   25:45.2  8:18 
     26   22 9513  Paige Stenner                  9  Mount Horeb                    25:51.8  8:20 
     27      9278  Cassidy Haakenson             12  Evansville                     25:52.9  8:20 
     28   23 9377  Kylee Sitts                   12  Lancaster                      25:53.9  8:21 
     29   24 9072  Paige Douglas                  9  Darlington                     25:55.4  8:21 
     30   25 9478  Anna Polnow                   12  Monroe                         25:56.9  8:22 
     31   26 9504  Laurel Helland                11  Mount Horeb                    26:08.1  8:25 
     32   27 9832  Kenzington Kleist              9  Sauk Prairie                   26:28.2  8:32 
     33   28 9366  Katelynn Muldoon              12  Lancaster                      26:28.3  8:32 
     34   29 9561  Sophie Stecha                 11  New Glarus/Monticello          26:32.8  8:33 
     35   30 9825  Constance Gauthier            12  Sauk Prairie                   26:44.6  8:37 
     36   31   94  Lauren Buehler                12  Whitewater                     26:49.9  8:39 
     37   32 9547  Juniper Lounsbury             11  New Glarus/Monticello          26:51.0  8:39 
     38   33 9501  Faith Droessler               10  Mount Horeb                    26:51.7  8:39 
     39   34 9509  Ava Murphy                    11  Mount Horeb                    26:57.4  8:41 
     40   35 9612  Alaina Curry                  10  Platteville                    26:57.8  8:41 
     41      9704  Alyssa Nelson                 12  Reedsburg Area                 26:59.7  8:42 
     42        54  Sima Tollaksen                11  Wisconsin Dells                27:05.5  8:44 
     43      9701  Lilly Henke                   10  Reedsburg Area                 27:09.9  8:45 
     44   36 9834  Katelyn Ullmann               11  Sauk Prairie                   27:17.0  8:47 
     45   37   93  Sami Van Daele                11  Whitewater                     27:17.1  8:47 
     46      9152  Elise Venner                  11  De Soto                        27:23.0  8:49 
     47   38   91  Lucy Troxel                   11  Whitewater                     27:26.4  8:50 
     48   39 9508  Emily McCarthy                12  Mount Horeb                    27:37.7  8:54 
     49   40 9950  Josie Statz Lauper            11  Tri State Homeschool           27:41.9  8:55 
     50      9444  Emily Sprang                  12  McFarland                      27:44.4  8:56 
     51   41 9481  Aleigh Zettle                 12  Monroe                         27:44.5  8:56 
     52      9189  Madelyn Bakken                12  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       27:49.5  8:58 
     53   42 9506  Emerson Kroll                  9  Mount Horeb                    27:49.7  8:58 
     54   43 9082  Lily King                      9  Darlington                     27:51.8  8:59 
     55   44 9073  Maddie Eaton                  11  Darlington                     27:54.3  8:59 
     56   45 9085  Stella McGowan                11  Darlington                     27:54.4  8:59 
     57   46 9610  Emma Brunton                  12  Platteville                    28:02.9  9:02 
     58      9439  Annika Cheadle                12  McFarland                      28:13.7  9:06 
     59   47 9510  Leah Nelson                   11  Mount Horeb                    28:22.6  9:09 
     60   48 9617  Addyson Popp                  12  Platteville                    28:27.3  9:10 
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                                       Platteville, Wisconsin
                                         September 30, 2023
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                           **** Girls' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61      9188  Hayden Bakken                 10  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       28:27.6  9:10 
     62      9191  Breken Blackford-Hesselberg   10  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       28:27.6  9:10 
     63   49 9472  Gianna Green                  11  Monroe                         28:34.5  9:12 
     64   50 9548  Violet Lounsbury               9  New Glarus/Monticello          28:35.9  9:13 
     65      9512  Zephyr Stanek                 11  Mount Horeb                    28:37.6  9:13 
     66      9213  Brooke Paynter                11  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       28:46.8  9:16 
     67   51 9378  Kaitlyn Sokolik               12  Lancaster                      28:50.7  9:18 
     68      9226  Olivia Wilson                 10  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       29:07.7  9:23 
     69   52 9466  Marlies Brandli               12  Monroe                         29:09.1  9:23 
     70   53 9619  Addison Schneider             10  Platteville                    29:15.1  9:25 
     71      9064  Callie Blosch                  9  Darlington                     29:22.7  9:28 
     72   54 9556  Ella Salas                    10  New Glarus/Monticello          29:27.6  9:29 
     73   55 9931  Franny Burns                  12  Tri State Homeschool           29:27.9  9:30 
     74      9280  Mackenzie Kostroun            12  Evansville                     29:39.1  9:33 
     75      9558  Alaina Smith                  11  New Glarus/Monticello          29:50.0  9:37 
     76      9222  Jadyn Swinehart               11  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       29:51.4  9:37 
     77        62  Vanessa Tollaksen              9  Wisconsin Dells                29:52.8  9:38 
     78   56   90  Mya Graves-Koran              10  Whitewater                     30:10.3  9:43 
     79      9443  Kate Mischnick                 9  McFarland                      30:23.4  9:47 
     80      9221  Mallory Spurley               11  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       30:30.4  9:50 
     81   57 9951  Echo Wruck                     9  Tri State Homeschool           30:40.9  9:53 
     82      9288  Tessa Tiedt                   10  Evansville                     30:56.1  9:58 
     83      9830  Amara Hubbard                  9  Sauk Prairie                   31:06.6 10:01 
     84      9209  Reese Meudt                   12  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       31:27.4 10:08 
     85      9317  Arleth Gaytan                 11  Iowa-Grant                     31:34.9 10:10 
     86      8995  Abby Kaetterhenry             11  Belleville                     31:38.5 10:12 
     87   58 9949  Lilly Stader                  12  Tri State Homeschool           31:45.8 10:14 
     88      8994  Ruby Gustafson                12  Belleville                     31:49.3 10:15 
     89   59 9998  Payton Brautigam              10  Whitewater                     31:57.9 10:18 
     90      9202  Katie Kramer                  12  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       32:01.8 10:19 
     91      9149  Gracie Isbell                 11  De Soto                        32:09.4 10:22 
     92      9061  Esme Alvarez-Mendoza          10  Darlington                     32:15.0 10:23 
     93   60 9611  Michelle Cox                   9  Platteville                    32:25.2 10:27 
     94      9164  Trinity Early                 12  Delavan-Darien                 32:48.0 10:34 
     95   61 9376  Jaelyn Shaffer                10  Lancaster                      32:50.3 10:35 
     96      9151  Haley Lechnir                 11  De Soto                        33:00.7 10:38 
     97      9899  Jennifer Lopez                 9  St. Ambrose Academy            33:07.9 10:40 
     98   62   89  Haley Keltesch                11  Whitewater                     33:11.7 10:42 
     99   63 9614  Eva DeNucci                   10  Platteville                    33:14.9 10:43 
    100   64 9940  Deborah Pulver                12  Tri State Homeschool           33:22.7 10:45 
    101      9551  Elena Marunde                 11  New Glarus/Monticello          33:26.9 10:46 
    102      9405  Mayah Bonafield               11  Lodi                           33:45.4 10:52 
    103      9208  Alyson Melssen                12  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       33:57.0 10:56 
    104   65   92  Danielle DePorter             12  Whitewater                     34:17.6 11:03 
    105      9404  Addison Bell                  11  Lodi                           34:34.7 11:08 
    106      9323  Abby Lee                       9  Iowa-Grant                     34:45.4 11:12 
    107      9192  Brynnlin Cartwright            9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       35:03.5 11:18 
    108      9083  Olivia Kleiber                12  Darlington                     35:12.1 11:20 
    109      9095  Kendre Rios-Yanez             10  Darlington                     35:23.7 11:24 
    110      9545  Devi Duerst                   12  New Glarus/Monticello          35:34.1 11:27 
    111      9096  Marta Roelli                   9  Darlington                     36:54.8 11:53 
    112        88  Taiya Kolb                    11  Whitewater                     37:03.5 11:56 
    113      9069  Kylie Crist                   10  Darlington                     37:30.9 12:05 
    114      9067  Naomi Campos                  12  Darlington                     37:38.5 12:07 
    115      9076  Maggie Gollmer                10  Darlington                     37:42.7 12:09 
    116      9068  Jennifer Catana-Simon         11  Darlington                     40:48.0 13:08 
    117      9065  Marta Calderon                10  Darlington                     40:48.4 13:09 
    118      9078  Brae Grossen                  12  Darlington                     43:47.9 14:06 
    119      9066  Aiko Campos                    9  Darlington                     44:03.5 14:11 
    120      9088  Yamileth Moralez              11  Darlington                     44:35.7 14:22 
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                     University of Wisconsin-Platteville Veterans Memorial Park
                                       Platteville, Wisconsin
                                         September 30, 2023
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                             **** Girls' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    28  Dodgeville/Mineral Point                   (23:40.4  118:22.0 2:19.9)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Addison Christopher       11 22:12.8
       2      2  Brienna Wasley            10 22:48.5
       3      6  Ava McDonald              11 24:15.7
       4      9  Chloe Eastman              9 24:32.3
       5     10  Faye Schuette              9 24:32.7
       6   ( 15) Emma Giddings             10 25:03.6
       7   ( 16) Ava Hying                 11 25:11.8

       2.    70  Sauk Prairie                               (24:56.4  124:42.0 2:52.7)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Kylie Hutchins            10 23:35.5
       2      5  Lexi Been                 12 23:51.7
       3     14  Elena Homar               12 25:01.4
       4     21  Sophia Hanson              9 25:45.2
       5     27  Kenzington Kleist          9 26:28.2
       6   ( 30) Constance Gauthier        12 26:44.6
       7   ( 36) Katelyn Ullmann           11 27:17.0

       3.    98  New Glarus/Monticello                      (25:32.8  127:44.0 2:21.8)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Abigail Biank             11 24:29.2
       2     11  Kaylie Clark              11 24:34.7
       3     18  Ella Skidmore             11 25:16.3
       4     29  Sophie Stecha             11 26:32.8
       5     32  Juniper Lounsbury         11 26:51.0
       6   ( 50) Violet Lounsbury           9 28:35.9
       7   ( 54) Ella Salas                10 29:27.6

       4.   102  Monroe                                     (25:35.3  127:56.1 3:28.1)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Althea Eckdhal             9 24:16.4
       2     12  Reaghan Schmelzer         11 24:45.6
       3     17  Carla Genath              11 25:12.7
       4     25  Anna Polnow               12 25:56.9
       5     41  Aleigh Zettle             12 27:44.5
       6   ( 49) Gianna Green              11 28:34.5
       7   ( 52) Marlies Brandli           12 29:09.1

       5.   110  Darlington                                 (25:41.4  128:26.6 4:01.8)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Shayla Gould              12 23:50.0
       2     19  Addison DePauw            12 25:20.9
       3     20  Austia Stauffacher         9 25:28.5
       4     24  Paige Douglas              9 25:55.4
       5     43  Lily King                  9 27:51.8
       6   ( 44) Maddie Eaton              11 27:54.3
       7   ( 45) Stella McGowan            11 27:54.4

       6.   154  Mount Horeb                                (26:41.4  133:26.7 1:45.9)
     ====================================================
       1     22  Paige Stenner              9 25:51.8
       2     26  Laurel Helland            11 26:08.1
       3     33  Faith Droessler           10 26:51.7
       4     34  Ava Murphy                11 26:57.4
       5     39  Emily McCarthy            12 27:37.7
       6   ( 42) Emerson Kroll              9 27:49.7
       7   ( 47) Leah Nelson               11 28:22.6
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                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                             **** Girls' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
                                           

       7.   176  Lancaster                                  (27:48.2  139:00.8 7:52.7)
     ====================================================
       1     13  Leah Muench               12 24:57.6
       2     23  Kylee Sitts               12 25:53.9
       3     28  Katelynn Muldoon          12 26:28.3
       4     51  Kaitlyn Sokolik           12 28:50.7
       5     61  Jaelyn Shaffer            10 32:50.3

       8.   221  Whitewater                                 (28:44.4  143:41.6 5:08.0)
     ====================================================
       1     31  Lauren Buehler            12 26:49.9
       2     37  Sami Van Daele            11 27:17.1
       3     38  Lucy Troxel               11 27:26.4
       4     56  Mya Graves-Koran          10 30:10.3
       5     59  Payton Brautigam          10 31:57.9
       6   ( 62) Haley Keltesch            11 33:11.7
       7   ( 65) Danielle DePorter         12 34:17.6

       9.   242  Platteville                                (29:01.7  145:08.3 5:27.4)
     ====================================================
       1     35  Alaina Curry              10 26:57.8
       2     46  Emma Brunton              12 28:02.9
       3     48  Addyson Popp              12 28:27.3
       4     53  Addison Schneider         10 29:15.1
       5     60  Michelle Cox               9 32:25.2
       6   ( 63) Eva DeNucci               10 33:14.9

      10.   274  Tri State Homeschool                       (30:35.9  152:59.2 5:40.8)
     ====================================================
       1     40  Josie Statz Lauper        11 27:41.9
       2     55  Franny Burns              12 29:27.9
       3     57  Echo Wruck                 9 30:40.9
       4     58  Lilly Stader              12 31:45.8
       5     64  Deborah Pulver            12 33:22.7
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                             **** Girls' Middle School 1.5 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 9350  Maddie Driscoll                8  Lancaster                       8:52.8  5:56 
      2    2 9084  Alaina McGowan                 7  Darlington                      9:14.3  6:10 
      3    3 9864  Maci Reichmann                 8  Southwestern/Benton MS          9:17.8  6:12 
      4    4 9863  Mackenzie Knuckey              7  Southwestern/Benton MS          9:31.5  6:21 
      5    5 9653  Elia Doyle-Morin               7  Platteville Middle School       9:47.4  6:32 
      6    6 9372  Lexie Olmstead                 7  Lancaster                       9:54.8  6:37 
      7      9729  Margaret Lawless               6  Richland Center/Ithaca         10:00.4  6:41 
      8    7 9050  Chloe Sookochoff               6  Cuba City                      10:01.2  6:41 
      9      8975  Emma Thompson                  8  Albany                         10:04.2  6:43 
     10    8 9665  Natalie Thiele                 8  Platteville Middle School      10:06.7  6:45 
     11    9 9769  Mollie Maes                    8  River Valley                   10:14.7  6:50 
     12      8968  Diem Briggs                    6  Albany                         10:14.8  6:50 
     13   10 9796  Lexie Bomkamp                  6  Riverdale                      10:16.9  6:52 
     14   11 9187  Raina Arndt                    8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       10:17.8  6:52 
     15   12 9351  Jocelyn Fecht                  6  Lancaster                      10:22.9  6:56 
     16   13 9752  Aubrey Anliker                 7  River Valley                   10:23.6  6:56 
     17   14 9349  Brooklyn Crubel                8  Lancaster                      10:27.1  6:59 
     18      9162  Peyton Sprosty                 8  De Soto Middle School          10:29.4  7:00 
     19   15 9383  Claire Vesperman               8  Lancaster                      10:33.5  7:03 
     20   16 9804  Millie Schneider               7  Riverdale                      10:38.1  7:06 
     21   17 9196  Colette Dunn                   6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       10:39.5  7:07 
     22   18 9662  Rihanna Peters                 6  Platteville Middle School      10:40.5  7:07 
     23   19 9098  Hadley Smith                   6  Darlington                     10:41.5  7:08 
     24      8971  Maycee Ginter                  6  Albany                         10:42.9  7:09 
     25   20 9043  Bethany Daugherty              8  Cuba City                      10:44.6  7:10 
     26   21 9650  Madison I. Blench              6  Platteville Middle School      10:45.4  7:11 
     27   22 9644  Klarity Alderson               8  Platteville Middle School      10:46.8  7:12 
     28   23 9190  Bella Basting                  7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       10:49.3  7:13 
     29   24 9203  Avalee Langreck                7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       10:50.0  7:14 
     30   25 9360  Peyton Lindholm                6  Lancaster                      10:57.1  7:19 
     31   26 9380  Aubrie Stader                  8  Lancaster                      11:01.0  7:21 
     32   27 9767  Leona Krome                    7  River Valley                   11:02.9  7:22 
     33      9348  Kenlinn Byl                    7  Lancaster                      11:08.6  7:26 
     34   28 9664  Anna Pulkrabek                 7  Platteville Middle School      11:09.3  7:27 
     35   29 9661  Bella Peters                   6  Platteville Middle School      11:15.2  7:31 
     36   30 9228  Iliana Zizis                   6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       11:18.9  7:33 
     37   31 9281  Summer Larson                  8  Evansville                     11:20.1  7:34 
     38   32 9287  Parker Stuart                  8  Evansville                     11:23.0  7:36 
     39      9369  Reagan Nemitz                  6  Lancaster                      11:24.9  7:37 
     40   33 9269  Grace Braunschweig             6  Evansville                     11:32.5  7:42 
     41   34 9285  Brooklyn Nipple                8  Evansville                     11:32.5  7:42 
     42      9659  Bryn Larson                    8  Platteville Middle School      11:34.0  7:43 
     43   35 9270  Emma Brzezinski                6  Evansville                     11:34.6  7:44 
     44   36 9768  Avery Maes                     6  River Valley                   11:38.1  7:46 
     45   37 9764  Jayden Hines                   8  River Valley                   11:38.3  7:46 
     46   38 9894  Anna Draves                    7  St. Ambrose Academy            11:40.1  7:47 
     47   39 9897  Marian Haun                    8  St. Ambrose Academy            11:40.7  7:48 
     48   40 9210  Emme Oellerich                 8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       11:40.9  7:48 
     49   41 9760  Huntleigh Grant                6  River Valley                   11:41.0  7:48 
     50   42 9860  Avery Hahn                     8  Southwestern/Benton MS         11:42.1  7:49 
     51   43 9048  Isabella Rueter                8  Cuba City                      11:43.2  7:49 
     52   44 9763  Hayden Hegland                 6  River Valley                   11:43.9  7:50 
     53   45 9934  Adelle Lauper                  8  Tri State Homeschool           11:44.3  7:50 
     54   46 9291  Avery Wagner                   6  Evansville                     11:46.5  7:51 
     55      9765  Azliana Hisel                  6  River Valley                   11:46.8  7:52 
     56   47 9798  Alexis Carter                  6  Riverdale                      11:52.5  7:55 
     57   48 9022  Sydney Swan                    8  Brodhead/Juda                  11:55.3  7:57 
     58      9363  Brielle Mergen                 6  Lancaster                      11:56.0  7:58 
     59      9651  Lily Breuer                    6  Platteville Middle School      11:56.3  7:58 
     60   49 9896  Grace Haun                     6  St. Ambrose Academy            11:57.8  7:59 
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                             **** Girls' Middle School 1.5 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61      9355  Mercedes Holmes                6  Lancaster                      11:59.6  8:00 
     62   50 9272  Chloe Crans                    8  Evansville                     12:00.4  8:01 
     63      9359  Willoh Knapp                   6  Lancaster                      12:00.6  8:01 
     64      9656  Madilyn Grossman               7  Platteville Middle School      12:01.1  8:01 
     65      9357  Faith Kipper                   6  Lancaster                      12:03.5  8:03 
     66   51 9325  Payton Orth                    7  Iowa-Grant                     12:04.1  8:03 
     67   52 9023  Isabelle Yoshida               8  Brodhead/Juda                  12:04.4  8:03 
     68   53 9805  Rose Schramm                   6  Riverdale                      12:04.5  8:03 
     69   54 9865  Kyra Solverson                 6  Southwestern/Benton MS         12:06.6  8:05 
     70      9652  Avery Curry                    6  Platteville Middle School      12:07.6  8:06 
     71   55 9227  Lexie Yager                    6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       12:10.5  8:07 
     72   56 9012  Tarryn Condon                  8  Brodhead/Juda                  12:11.2  8:08 
     73   57 9953  Rachel Wunderlin               5  Tri State Homeschool           12:11.7  8:08 
     74   58 9094  Adeline Riechers               8  Darlington                     12:12.3  8:09 
     75      9212  Autumn Pagenkopf               6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       12:14.5  8:10 
     76   59 9080  Sophie Kammerud                6  Darlington                     12:15.6  8:11 
     77      9379  Annie Spurgeon                 6  Lancaster                      12:16.3  8:11 
     78   60 9081  Alani King                     6  Darlington                     12:16.6  8:12 
     79   61 9102  Ayla Stauffacher               6  Darlington                     12:22.8  8:16 
     80   62 9079  Rose Gruetzmacher              7  Darlington                     12:24.7  8:17 
     81      9646  Linora Artz                    6  Platteville Middle School      12:24.8  8:17 
     82   63 9808  Hadlee Wilkinson               5  Riverdale                      12:28.7  8:20 
     83      9286  Kaytlyn Nipple                 8  Evansville                     12:32.1  8:22 
     84      9762  Raya Harris                    6  River Valley                   12:37.0  8:25 
     85   64 9046  Faith Justman                  8  Cuba City                      12:40.4  8:27 
     86   65 9859  Cora Droessler                 6  Southwestern/Benton MS         12:49.1  8:33 
     87      9107  Isabelle Winkers               8  Darlington                     12:49.9  8:34 
     88      9106  Ali Wineland                   7  Darlington                     12:51.2  8:35 
     89   66 9021  Juli Strommen                  8  Brodhead/Juda                  12:52.3  8:35 
     90   67 9928  Gracie Borgen                  4  Tri State Homeschool           12:52.6  8:36 
     91   68 9900  Natalie Parker                 8  St. Ambrose Academy            12:53.4  8:36 
     92      9647  Emma L Ayres                   6  Platteville Middle School      12:54.4  8:37 
     93      9657  Charlotte A. Haasl             6  Platteville Middle School      12:55.2  8:37 
     94      9356  Charlotte James                8  Lancaster                      12:59.0  8:40 
     95   69 9040  Avari Adams                    6  Cuba City                      13:00.8  8:41 
     96   70 9042  Destiny Crawley                8  Cuba City                      13:01.3  8:41 
     97   71 9017  Laetin Pinnow                  7  Brodhead/Juda                  13:02.4  8:42 
     98   72 9047  Macy Mockler                   6  Cuba City                      13:03.3  8:43 
     99      9211  Adalynn Pagenkopf              6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       13:05.2  8:44 
    100      9773  Caitlin Springer               8  River Valley                   13:05.6  8:44 
    101      9041  Olivia Coffey                  7  Cuba City                      13:07.7  8:46 
    102      9091  Lyla Olson                     8  Darlington                     13:09.0  8:46 
    103      9375  Ksenia Schwendinger            8  Lancaster                      13:09.5  8:47 
    104   73 9797  Lakyn Brewer                   5  Riverdale                      13:10.2  8:47 
    105   74 9935  Liezl Lauper                   4  Tri State Homeschool           13:10.6  8:48 
    106      9086  Mercedes Meyers                6  Darlington                     13:10.8  8:48 
    107      9754  Arya Claeys                    7  River Valley                   13:12.8  8:49 
    108      9044  Maci Eversoll                  7  Cuba City                      13:14.9  8:50 
    109   75 9952  Annabelle Wunderlin            6  Tri State Homeschool           13:16.1  8:51 
    110   76 9945  Alexa Sarauer                  5  Tri State Homeschool           13:21.8  8:55 
    111      9276  Jane Gallagher                 6  Evansville                     13:26.8  8:58 
    112   77 9929  Elena Borke                    5  Tri State Homeschool           13:28.6  9:00 
    113   78 9901  Clare Pope                     8  St. Ambrose Academy            13:32.2  9:02 
    114      9645  Lauren Andersen                8  Platteville Middle School      13:35.3  9:04 
    115      9660  Anastasia Martin               7  Platteville Middle School      13:37.0  9:05 
    116      9370  Camrie Nielsen                 6  Lancaster                      13:46.3  9:11 
    117      8970  Ali Flood                      8  Albany                         13:48.5  9:13 
    118      9049  Jaylyn Sawyer                  6  Cuba City                      13:48.7  9:13 
    119      9217  Ella Runde                     6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       13:49.9  9:14 
    120      9649  Allison M. Blench              6  Platteville Middle School      13:55.6  9:18 
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                             **** Girls' Middle School 1.5 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
    121      9097  McKenna Roelli                 7  Darlington                     14:07.0  9:25 
    122      9757  Hailey Fromfeld                8  River Valley                   14:11.5  9:28 
    123      9946  Kitara Sarauer                 6  Tri State Homeschool           14:11.9  9:28 
    124      9062  Emily Banegas                  8  Darlington                     14:12.2  9:29 
    125      9943  Lucy Runde                     8  Tri State Homeschool           14:14.3  9:30 
    126   79 9327  Braelyn Rothamer               8  Iowa-Grant                     14:21.2  9:35 
    127        35  Grace Childs                   6  Wisconsin Heights Middle Schoo 14:38.5  9:46 
    128      9223  Kora Turner                    7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       14:42.3  9:49 
    129   80 9794  Frankie Bailey                 7  Riverdale                      14:43.9  9:50 
    130      9654  Jillian Fiedler                7  Platteville Middle School      14:46.4  9:51 
    131   81 9320  Isabelle Johnson               6  Iowa-Grant                     15:00.6 10:01 
    132      9282  Kaelyn Malterer                7  Evansville                     15:01.4 10:01 
    133      9761  Stella Haas                    6  River Valley                   15:03.9 10:03 
    134      9753  Lily Bass                      6  River Valley                   15:05.6 10:04 
    135   82 9898  Zelie Hetue                    6  St. Ambrose Academy            15:13.5 10:09 
    136      9658  Addison L. Holland             6  Platteville Middle School      15:16.0 10:11 
    137      9941  Anna Runde                     6  Tri State Homeschool           15:16.9 10:12 
    138   83 9331  Scarlett Welsh                 8  Iowa-Grant                     15:20.2 10:14 
    139      9087  Alyssia Monton                 7  Darlington                     15:45.6 10:31 
    140   84 9020  London Simmons                 7  Brodhead/Juda                  15:49.2 10:33 
    141   85 9322  Evie Koss                      6  Iowa-Grant                     15:59.9 10:40 
    142      9802  Olivia Matthews                5  Riverdale                      16:03.5 10:43 
    143   86 9314  Taylor Aide                    8  Iowa-Grant                     16:29.7 11:00 
    144   87 9318  Aubrey Gochenaur               6  Iowa-Grant                     16:52.8 11:16 
    145      9774  Suzanna Van Halgren            7  River Valley                   17:22.1 11:35 
    146      9766  Blakely Holverson              8  River Valley                   18:00.3 12:01 
    147      9930  Jane Borke                     8  Tri State Homeschool           18:05.1 12:04 
    148      9730  Ivy Levins                     6  Richland Center/Ithaca         18:07.8 12:06 
    149      9060  Chrissy Droessler              6  Cuba City                      18:12.8 12:09 
    150      9045  Ashlyn Hermsen                 6  Cuba City                      18:15.7 12:11 
    151      9932  Veronica Fore                  5  Tri State Homeschool           18:19.9 12:14 
    152      9075  Marilyn Garnica                6  Darlington                     20:11.7 13:28 
    153      9947  Julia Snyder                   8  Tri State Homeschool           20:15.4 13:31 
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       1.    48  Lancaster                                  (10:02.3  50:11.1 1:40.7)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Maddie Driscoll            8  8:52.8
       2      6  Lexie Olmstead             7  9:54.8
       3     12  Jocelyn Fecht              6 10:22.9
       4     14  Brooklyn Crubel            8 10:27.1
       5     15  Claire Vesperman           8 10:33.5
       6   ( 25) Peyton Lindholm            6 10:57.1
       7   ( 26) Aubrie Stader              8 11:01.0

       2.    74  Platteville Middle School                  (10:25.4  52:06.8 0:59.4)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Elia Doyle-Morin           7  9:47.4
       2      8  Natalie Thiele             8 10:06.7
       3     18  Rihanna Peters             6 10:40.5
       4     21  Madison I. Blench          6 10:45.4
       5     22  Klarity Alderson           8 10:46.8
       6   ( 28) Anna Pulkrabek             7 11:09.3
       7   ( 29) Bella Peters               6 11:15.2

       3.   105  Dodgeville/Mineral Point                   (10:47.1  53:55.5 1:01.1)
     ====================================================
       1     11  Raina Arndt                8 10:17.8
       2     17  Colette Dunn               6 10:39.5
       3     23  Bella Basting              7 10:49.3
       4     24  Avalee Langreck            7 10:50.0
       5     30  Iliana Zizis               6 11:18.9
       6   ( 40) Emme Oellerich             8 11:40.9
       7   ( 55) Lexie Yager                6 12:10.5

       4.   122  River Valley                               (10:59.6  54:57.6 1:23.6)
     ====================================================
       1      9  Mollie Maes                8 10:14.7
       2     13  Aubrey Anliker             7 10:23.6
       3     27  Leona Krome                7 11:02.9
       4     36  Avery Maes                 6 11:38.1
       5     37  Jayden Hines               8 11:38.3
       6   ( 41) Huntleigh Grant            6 11:41.0
       7   ( 44) Hayden Hegland             6 11:43.9

       5.   165  Evansville                                 (11:28.6  57:22.7 0:14.5)
     ====================================================
       1     31  Summer Larson              8 11:20.1
       2     32  Parker Stuart              8 11:23.0
       3     33  Grace Braunschweig         6 11:32.5
       4     34  Brooklyn Nipple            8 11:32.5
       5     35  Emma Brzezinski            6 11:34.6
       6   ( 46) Avery Wagner               6 11:46.5
       7   ( 50) Chloe Crans                8 12:00.4

       6.   168  Southwestern/Benton MS                     (11:05.5  55:27.1 3:31.3)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Maci Reichmann             8  9:17.8
       2      4  Mackenzie Knuckey          7  9:31.5
       3     42  Avery Hahn                 8 11:42.1
       4     54  Kyra Solverson             6 12:06.6
       5     65  Cora Droessler             6 12:49.1
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       7.   189  Riverdale                                  (11:28.2  57:20.7 2:11.8)
     ====================================================
       1     10  Lexie Bomkamp              6 10:16.9
       2     16  Millie Schneider           7 10:38.1
       3     47  Alexis Carter              6 11:52.5
       4     53  Rose Schramm               6 12:04.5
       5     63  Hadlee Wilkinson           5 12:28.7
       6   ( 73) Lakyn Brewer               5 13:10.2
       7   ( 80) Frankie Bailey             7 14:43.9

       8.   198  Darlington                                 (11:20.1  56:40.3 3:02.3)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Alaina McGowan             7  9:14.3
       2     19  Hadley Smith               6 10:41.5
       3     58  Adeline Riechers           8 12:12.3
       4     59  Sophie Kammerud            6 12:15.6
       5     60  Alani King                 6 12:16.6
       6   ( 61) Ayla Stauffacher           6 12:22.8
       7   ( 62) Rose Gruetzmacher          7 12:24.7

       9.   203  Cuba City                                  (11:38.1  58:10.2 2:59.6)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Chloe Sookochoff           6 10:01.2
       2     20  Bethany Daugherty          8 10:44.6
       3     43  Isabella Rueter            8 11:43.2
       4     64  Faith Justman              8 12:40.4
       5     69  Avari Adams                6 13:00.8
       6   ( 70) Destiny Crawley            8 13:01.3
       7   ( 72) Macy Mockler               6 13:03.3

      10.   272  St. Ambrose Academy                        (12:20.9  61:44.2 1:52.1)
     ====================================================
       1     38  Anna Draves                7 11:40.1
       2     39  Marian Haun                8 11:40.7
       3     49  Grace Haun                 6 11:57.8
       4     68  Natalie Parker             8 12:53.4
       5     78  Clare Pope                 8 13:32.2
       6   ( 82) Zelie Hetue                6 15:13.5

      11.   293  Brodhead/Juda                              (12:25.2  62:05.6 1:07.1)
     ====================================================
       1     48  Sydney Swan                8 11:55.3
       2     52  Isabelle Yoshida           8 12:04.4
       3     56  Tarryn Condon              8 12:11.2
       4     66  Juli Strommen              8 12:52.3
       5     71  Laetin Pinnow              7 13:02.4
       6   ( 84) London Simmons             7 15:49.2

      12.   318  Tri State Homeschool                       (12:39.1  63:15.3 1:31.8)
     ====================================================
       1     45  Adelle Lauper              8 11:44.3
       2     57  Rachel Wunderlin           5 12:11.7
       3     67  Gracie Borgen              4 12:52.6
       4     74  Liezl Lauper               4 13:10.6
       5     75  Annabelle Wunderlin        6 13:16.1
       6   ( 76) Alexa Sarauer              5 13:21.8
       7   ( 77) Elena Borke                5 13:28.6
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      13.   379  Iowa-Grant                                 (14:33.2  72:46.0 3:55.8)
     ====================================================
       1     51  Payton Orth                7 12:04.1
       2     79  Braelyn Rothamer           8 14:21.2
       3     81  Isabelle Johnson           6 15:00.6
       4     83  Scarlett Welsh             8 15:20.2
       5     85  Evie Koss                  6 15:59.9
       6   ( 86) Taylor Aide                8 16:29.7
       7   ( 87) Aubrey Gochenaur           6 16:52.8


